TOWN OF STRATFORD

Administrative Application

| OFFICE USE ONLY | |
|-------------------|--|
| APPLICATION #: | |
| DATE FILED: | |
| DATE APPROVED: | |
| FILING FEE: | |
| | |
| Applicant's Name: | |
| Mailing Address: | |
| Telephone #: | |
| E-Mail Address: | |
| APPLICANT'S AGENT | |
| Agent's Name: | |
| Mailing Address: | |
| Telephone #: | |
| E-Mail Address: | |





Standard Terms and Conditions

1. Any and all down gradient areas shall be protected by using, at a minimum, silt fence or hay bales at the limits of disturbance;

2. Dewatering, where necessary, shall be approved by the Inland Wetland Agent. In every case, the pump shall filter the intake and outlet waters. There shall be no allowance for wastewater to be discharged directly to a storm drain catch basin, wetland or watercourse without filtration first.

3. Areas which will be utilized as the main exiting area for heavy equipment shall have an anti-tracking pad in stalled prior to commencement of activities, if deemed necessary by the Inland Wetland Agent.

4. Field modifications may be required, where and when deemed necessary by the Inland Wetland Agent.

DESCRIBE PROPOSED ACTIVITY* Attach a scaled site plan of proposed activity to this application, including wetland and watercourses limits.

Check here if additional sheets are attached.

The undersigned hereby authorizes the Inland Wetland Commission or its agent to enter upon subject property to conduct compliance inspectors during business hours. Any falsified or undisclosed information can result in an immediate revocation of the permit.

Applicant Signature

Date

AGENCY APPROVAL

This application approval must comply with the Standard Terms and Conditions of this permit.

, Authorized Agent for the Stratford IWW Agency.

Kelly Kerrigan, Environmental Conservation Superintendent

